2014 CLASS 1A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS

Any corrections in names, grades, etc. should be reported to the IHSAA Office as soon as possible.

Our contact information is 515-432-2011 or <rbarr@iahsaa.org>

1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY CAM, ANITA (Crestwood Hills Golf Course, Anita), May 23, 10:00am

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Boyer Valley, Dunlap:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Austin Reitz 11 West Monona, Onawa
Medalist Runner-up:  Dustin Engel 10 A-H-S-T, Avoca
3rd Kyle Behrendt 11 Boyer Valley, Dunlap
4th Erik Jorgensen 9 A-H-S-T, Avoca

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Boyer Valley, Dunlap:
School
A-H-S-T, Avoca
West Monona, Onawa

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Coon Rapids-Bayard:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Conner Conrad 10 Prairie Valley, Gowrie
Medalist Runner-up: Keegan Goodwin 9 Prairie Valley, Gowrie
3rd Jared Baier 11 Guthrie Center
4th Aaron Rodriguez 12 Glidden-Ralston

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Coon Rapids-Bayard:
School
Prairie Valley, Gowrie
Coon Rapids-Bayard
Guthrie Center

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Griswold:

Name Grade School
Medalist: James Reynolds 10 Griswold
Medalist Runner-up: Tyler Beam 11 Nishnabotna
3rd Tim Brink 10 Riverside, Oakland
4th Eric Rock 12 Riverside, Oakland

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Griswold:
School
Riverside, Oakland
Griswold
East Mills

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Lamoni:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Mitchell Brown 12 Martensdale-St. Marys
Medalist Runner-up: Noah Simon 11 Central Decatur, Leon
3rd Brock Draper 11 Wayne, Corydon
4th Miller Hatcher 12 Martensdale-St. Marys

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Lamoni:
School
Martensdale-St. Marys
Central Decatur, Leon

Score
81
82
86
89

Score
358
371

Score
80
81
82
83

Score
331
350
351

Score
76
81
82
83

Score
335
337
352

Score
76
79
81
82

Score
342
361



1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY DON BOSCO, GILBERTVILLE (Pheasant Ridge Golf Course, Cedar Falls), May 23, 10:00am

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Belle Plaine:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Chris Cooksley 9 East Buchanan, Winthrop
Medalist Runner-up: Jordan Kubitz 12 Dunkerton
3rd Zach Darst 11 Lisbon
4th Nick Johnson 12 Lisbon
Qualifying teams from the sectional at Belle Plaine:
School
East Buchanan, Winthrop
Lisbon
Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Midland, Wyoming:
Name Grade School
Medalist: Connor Evers Prince of Peace Catholic, Clinton
Medalist Runner-up:  Austin Rickertson Calamus-Wheatland
3rd Craiton Andresen Easton Valley
4th Hagan Ackley Midland, Wyoming

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Midland, Wyoming:
School
Easton Valley
Calamus-Wheatland

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at North Butler, Greene:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Devin Koob 10 Nashua-Plainfield
Medalist Runner-up: Zach Bond 10 Nashua-Plainfield
3rd Ryan Turner 12 Rockford
4th Carter Niedermayer 12 Newman Catholic, Mason City

Qualifying teams from the sectional at North Butler, Greene:
School
Newman Catholic, Mason City
AGWSR, Ackley

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Starmont:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Jason Lowry 11 Starmont
Medalist Runner-up: Hud Johnston 12 West Central, Maynard
3rd Austin Newbrough 12 Tripoli
4th lan Goedken 10 Starmont
Carew Vogt 10 Tripoli
Qualifying teams from the sectional at Starmont:
School
Tripoli
Starmont

West Central, Maynard

Score
73
76
76
78

Score
324
330

Score
77
81
85
87

Score
355
368

Score
82
83
84
84

Score
354
359

Score
80
81
82
82
82

Score
334
337
348



1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY NEWELL-FONDA (Spencer Golf & Country Club, Spencer), MAY 22, 10:00am

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Boyden-Hull:
Name

Medalist: Brandt Boekhout
Medalist Runner-up: Chandler Brunsting
3rd Brady Van Iperen
4th Davis Van Roekel

Porter Hummel

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Boyden-Hull:
School
Boyden-Hull
Central Lyon, Rock Rapids
Akron-Westfield

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Gehlen Catholic, LeMars:

Name
Medalist: Blake Sappingfield
Medalist Runner-up: Ethan Dixon
3rd Ty Kurth
4th Austen Stock

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Gehlen Catholic, LeMars:
School
Woodbury Central, Moville
Lawton-Bronson

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Newell-Fonda:

Name
Medalist: Devin Grossnickle
Medalist Runner-up: Jason Hess
3rd Ben Lindstrom
4th Josh McCormick

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Newell-Fonda:
School
Newell-Fonda
Alta-Aurelia
Laurens-Marathon

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at West Hancock, Britt:

Name
Medalist: Wes Bunterbach
Medalist Runner-up: Jess Marlow
3rd Ethan Petersen
4th Michael Berke

Donovan Berte
Zach Boelter

Qualifying teams from the sectional at West Hancock, Britt:
School
Bishop Garrigan, Algona
Belmond-Klemme

12
11
11
12

11
10
10
10

11
11
12
12
9
10

Grade School

Central Lyon, Rock Rapids
Boyden-Hull

Harris-Lake Park
Boyden-Hull

West Sioux, Hawarden

Grade School

Lawton-Bronson
Woodbury Central, Moville
Gehlen Catholic, LeMars
Remsen-Union

Grade School

Laurens-Marathon
Newell-Fonda
Newell-Fonda
Alta-Aurelia

Grade School

Belmond-Klemme

Bishop Garrigan, Algona
Graettinger-Terrill/Ruthven-Ayrshire
Bishop Garrigan, Algona

Bishop Garrigan, Algona

Bishop Garrigan, Algona

Score
84
85
86
87
87

Score
350
363
363

Score
83
83
84
84

Score
349
350

Score
77
79
79
80

Score
326
338
367

Score
77
78
79
81
81
81

Score
321
340



1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY NORTH MAHASKA, NEW SHARON (Oskaloosa Golf Coure), MAY 22, 10:00am

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Keota:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Colton Ryan 12 BGM, Brooklyn
Medalist Runner-up: Blake Kuesel 12 HLV, Victor
3rd Keaton Rhinehart 10 BGM, Brooklyn
4th Kolton Greiner 12 Keota

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Keota:
School
BGM, Brooklyn
HLV, Victor

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Grundy Center:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Lane Bangasser 12 Grundy Center
Medalist Runner-up: Sam Thompson 11 Grundy Center
3rd Austin Burroughs 10 Grundy Center
4th Taylor Dinsdale 12 North Tama, Traer

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Grundy Center:
School
Grundy Center
Gladbrook-Reinbeck
GMG, Garwin

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at New London:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Tristan Kadel 11 New London
Medalist Runner-up: Hagin Gillis 11 New London
3rd Jake Edwards 12 Winfield-Mt. Union
4th Mickey DeAngelo 12 Mabharishi, Fairfield
Kyler Meyer 10 New London

Qualifying teams from the sectional at New London:
School
New London
Winfield-Mt. Union
Holy Trinity Catholic, Fort Madison

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Pleasantville:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Drew Latta 12 Madrid
Medalist Runner-up:  Aaron Sperling 9 Madrid
3rd A.J. Hibler 11 North Mahaska, New Sharon
4th Brady Hotchkiss 12 Ankeny Christian Academy

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Pleasantville:
School
North Mahaska, New Sharon
Madrid

Score
79
79
80
81

Score
332
345

Score
79
80
82
85

Score
330
375
381

Score
73
77
81
82
82

Score
327
344
366

Score
77
77
80
82

Score
342
350



