### 2014 CLASS 1A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS

Any corrections in names, grades, etc. should be reported to the IHSAA Office as soon as possible. Our contact information is 515-432-2011 or <rbarr@iahsaa.org>

### 1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY CAM, ANITA (Crestwood Hills Golf Course, Anita), May 23, 10:00am

Individual qualifiers from	m the sectional at Boyer Valley, Dunlap	:		
Madallata	Name		e School	Score
Medalist: Medalist Bunner un:	Austin Reitz	11 10	West Monona, Onawa	81 82
Medalist Runner-up: 3rd	Dustin Engel Kyle Behrendt	10	A-H-S-T, Avoca Boyer Valley, Dunlap	86
4th	Erik Jorgensen	9	A-H-S-T, Avoca	89
401	Link Jorgensen	9	A-11-5-1, Avoca	09
Qualifving teams from	the sectional at Boyer Valley, Dunlap:			
, <u> </u>	School			Score
	A-H-S-T, Avoca			358
	West Monona, Onawa			371
Individual qualifiers from	m the sectional at Coon Rapids-Bayard	:		
	Name	Grad	<u>e School</u>	Score
Medalist:	Conner Conrad	10	Prairie Valley, Gowrie	80
Medalist Runner-up:	Keegan Goodwin	9	Prairie Valley, Gowrie	81
3rd	Jared Baier	11	Guthrie Center	82
4th	Aaron Rodriguez	12	Glidden-Ralston	83
<b>0</b>				
Qualifying teams from	the sectional at <b>Coon Rapids-Bayard</b> :			-
	School			<u>Score</u>
	Prairie Valley, Gowrie			331
	Coon Rapids-Bayard			350
	Guthrie Center			351

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Griswold:

	<u>Name</u>	Grade	e <u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	James Reynolds	10	Griswold	76
Medalist Runner-up:	Tyler Beam	11	Nishnabotna	81
3rd	Tim Brink	10	Riverside, Oakland	82
4th	Eric Rock	12	Riverside, Oakland	83

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Griswold:

 <u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Riverside, Oakland	335
Griswold	337
East Mills	352

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Lamoni:

Medalist: Mitchell Brown 12 Martensdale-St. Marys 76
Medalist Runner-up:Noah Simon11Central Decatur, Leon79
3rdBrock Draper11Wayne, Corydon81
4thMiller Hatcher12Martensdale-St. Marys82

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Lamoni: School Martensdale-St. Marys Central Decatur, Leon

<u>Score</u>
342
361

# 1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY DON BOSCO, GILBERTVILLE (Pheasant Ridge Golf Course, Cedar Falls), May 23, 10:00am

Individual qualifiers from	m the sectional at <b>Belle Plaine</b> :			
	Name	Grade	e School	Score
Medalist:	Chris Cooksley	9	East Buchanan, Winthrop	73
Medalist Runner-up:	Jordan Kubitz	12	Dunkerton	76
3rd	Zach Darst	11	Lisbon	76
4th	Nick Johnson	12	Lisbon	78
401	NICK JOHNSON	12	LISDON	70
Qualifying teams from	the sectional at Belle Plaine:			_
	<u>School</u>			<u>Score</u>
	East Buchanan, Winthrop			324
	Lisbon			330
Individual qualifiers from	m the sectional at Midland, Wyoming:			
	Name	Grade	<u>School</u>	Score
Medalist:	Connor Evers		Prince of Peace Catholic, Clinton	77
Medalist Runner-up:	Austin Rickertson		Calamus-Wheatland	81
3rd	Craiton Andresen		Easton Valley	85
4th	Hagan Ackley		Midland, Wyoming	87
	riagan / tokioy			01
Qualifying tooms from	the existing at Midland Wyoming			
Qualitying teams nom	the sectional at Midland, Wyoming:			Seere
	School			Score
	Easton Valley			355
	Calamus-Wheatland			368
Individual qualifiers from	m the sectional at North Butler, Greene:			_
	Name		<u>e School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Devin Koob	10	Nashua-Plainfield	82
Medalist Runner-up:	Zach Bond	10	Nashua-Plainfield	83
3rd	Ryan Turner	12	Rockford	84
4th	Carter Niedermayer	12	Newman Catholic, Mason City	84
Qualifying teams from	the sectional at North Butler, Greene:			
	<u>School</u>			<u>Score</u>
	Newman Catholic, Mason City			354
	AGWSR, Ackley			359
Individual qualifiers from	m the sectional at <b>Starmont</b> :			
1	Name	Grade	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Jason Lowry	11	Starmont	80
Medalist Runner-up:	Hud Johnston	12	West Central, Maynard	81
3rd	Austin Newbrough	12	Tripoli	82
4th	Ian Goedken	12	Starmont	82
401				
	Carew Vogt	10	Tripoli	82
Qualifying teams from	the sectional at Starmont:			
	<u>School</u>			<u>Score</u>
	Tripoli			334
	Starmont			337
	West Central, Maynard			348

# 1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY NEWELL-FONDA (Spencer Golf & Country Club, Spencer), MAY 22, 10:00am

	n the sectional at Boyden-Hull:		
	Name	<u>Grade</u> <u>School</u>	Score
Medalist:	Brandt Boekhout	Central Lyon, Rock Rapids	84
Medalist Runner-up:	Chandler Brunsting	Boyden-Hull	85
3rd	Brady Van Iperen	Harris-Lake Park	86
4th	Davis Van Roekel	Boyden-Hull	87
	Porter Hummel	West Sioux, Hawarden	87
Qualifying tooms from t	he sectional at Boyden-Hull:		
	School		Score
	Boyden-Hull		<u>350</u>
	Central Lyon, Rock Rapids		363
	Akron-Westfield		363
Individual qualifiers from	n the sectional at Gehlen Catholic, Lel	lare.	
inuiviuuai quaimers noi	Name	<u>Grade School</u>	Score
Medalist:	Blake Sappingfield	12 Lawton-Bronson	<u>83</u>
Medalist Runner-up:	Ethan Dixon	11 Woodbury Central, Moville	83
3rd	Ty Kurth	11 Gehlen Catholic, LeMars	84
4th	Austen Stock	12 Remsen-Union	84
401	Austern Slock	12 Remsen-Onion	04
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional at Gehlen Catholic, LeMa	e.	
Qualitying teams nonn	School	3.	Score
	Woodbury Central, Moville		349
	Lawton-Bronson		350
			000
Individual qualifiers from	n the sectional at <b>Newell-Fonda</b> :		
	Name	Grade School	Score
Medalist:	Devin Grossnickle		
		11 Laurens-Marathon	77
Medalist Runner-up:		11 Laurens-Marathon 10 Newell-Fonda	77 79
Medalist Runner-up: 3rd	Jason Hess Ben Lindstrom		
•	Jason Hess	10 Newell-Fonda	79
3rd	Jason Hess Ben Lindstrom	10 Newell-Fonda 10 Newell-Fonda	79 79
3rd 4th	Jason Hess Ben Lindstrom	10 Newell-Fonda 10 Newell-Fonda	79 79
3rd 4th	Jason Hess Ben Lindstrom Josh McCormick he sectional at <b>Newell-Fonda</b> : <u>School</u>	10 Newell-Fonda 10 Newell-Fonda	79 79
3rd 4th	Jason Hess Ben Lindstrom Josh McCormick he sectional at <b>Newell-Fonda</b> : <u>School</u> Newell-Fonda	10 Newell-Fonda 10 Newell-Fonda	79 79 80 <u><b>Score</b></u> 326
3rd 4th	Jason Hess Ben Lindstrom Josh McCormick he sectional at <b>Newell-Fonda</b> : <u>School</u> Newell-Fonda Alta-Aurelia	10 Newell-Fonda 10 Newell-Fonda	79 79 80 <u><b>Score</b></u> 326 338
3rd 4th	Jason Hess Ben Lindstrom Josh McCormick he sectional at <b>Newell-Fonda</b> : <u>School</u> Newell-Fonda	10 Newell-Fonda 10 Newell-Fonda	79 79 80 <u><b>Score</b></u> 326
<b>3rd</b> <b>4th</b> Qualifying teams from t	Jason Hess Ben Lindstrom Josh McCormick he sectional at <b>Newell-Fonda</b> : <u>School</u> Newell-Fonda Alta-Aurelia Laurens-Marathon n the sectional at <b>West Hancock, Britt</b> :	<ul><li>10 Newell-Fonda</li><li>10 Newell-Fonda</li><li>10 Alta-Aurelia</li></ul>	79 79 80 <u>Score</u> 326 338 367
3rd 4th Qualifying teams from t Individual qualifiers from	Jason Hess Ben Lindstrom Josh McCormick he sectional at <b>Newell-Fonda</b> : <u>School</u> Newell-Fonda Alta-Aurelia Laurens-Marathon n the sectional at <b>West Hancock, Britt</b> : <u>Name</u>	<ul> <li>10 Newell-Fonda</li> <li>10 Newell-Fonda</li> <li>10 Alta-Aurelia</li> </ul> Grade School	79 79 80 <u>Score</u> 326 338 367 <u>Score</u>
3rd 4th Qualifying teams from t Individual qualifiers from Medalist:	Jason Hess Ben Lindstrom Josh McCormick he sectional at <b>Newell-Fonda</b> : <u>School</u> Newell-Fonda Alta-Aurelia Laurens-Marathon n the sectional at <b>West Hancock, Britt</b> : <u>Name</u> Wes Bunterbach	<ul> <li>10 Newell-Fonda</li> <li>10 Newell-Fonda</li> <li>10 Alta-Aurelia</li> </ul> <u>Grade School</u> <ul> <li>11 Belmond-Klemme</li> </ul>	79 79 80 <u>Score</u> 326 338 367 <u>Score</u> 77
3rd 4th Qualifying teams from t Individual qualifiers from Medalist: Medalist Runner-up:	Jason Hess Ben Lindstrom Josh McCormick he sectional at <b>Newell-Fonda</b> : School Newell-Fonda Alta-Aurelia Laurens-Marathon n the sectional at <b>West Hancock, Britt</b> : <u>Name</u> Wes Bunterbach Jess Marlow	<ul> <li>10 Newell-Fonda</li> <li>10 Newell-Fonda</li> <li>10 Alta-Aurelia</li> </ul> Grade School <ul> <li>11 Belmond-Klemme</li> <li>11 Bishop Garrigan, Algona</li> </ul>	79 79 80 <u>Score</u> 326 338 367 <u>Score</u> 77 78
3rd 4th Qualifying teams from the Individual qualifiers from Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd	Jason Hess Ben Lindstrom Josh McCormick he sectional at <b>Newell-Fonda</b> : School Newell-Fonda Alta-Aurelia Laurens-Marathon n the sectional at <b>West Hancock, Britt</b> : <u>Name</u> Wes Bunterbach Jess Marlow Ethan Petersen	<ul> <li>10 Newell-Fonda</li> <li>10 Newell-Fonda</li> <li>10 Alta-Aurelia</li> </ul> <b>Grade School</b> <ul> <li>11 Belmond-Klemme</li> <li>11 Bishop Garrigan, Algona</li> <li>12 Graettinger-Terrill/Ruthven-Ayrshir</li> </ul>	79 79 80 <u>Score</u> 326 338 367 <u>Score</u> 77 78 78 79
3rd 4th Qualifying teams from t Individual qualifiers from Medalist: Medalist Runner-up:	Jason Hess Ben Lindstrom Josh McCormick he sectional at <b>Newell-Fonda</b> : School Newell-Fonda Alta-Aurelia Laurens-Marathon n the sectional at <b>West Hancock, Britt</b> : <u>Name</u> Wes Bunterbach Jess Marlow Ethan Petersen Michael Berke	<ul> <li>10 Newell-Fonda</li> <li>10 Newell-Fonda</li> <li>10 Alta-Aurelia</li> </ul> <b>Grade School</b> <ul> <li>11 Belmond-Klemme</li> <li>11 Bishop Garrigan, Algona</li> <li>12 Graettinger-Terrill/Ruthven-Ayrshir</li> <li>12 Bishop Garrigan, Algona</li> </ul>	79 79 80 <u>Score</u> 326 338 367 <u>Score</u> 77 78 e 79 81
3rd 4th Qualifying teams from the Individual qualifiers from Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd	Jason Hess Ben Lindstrom Josh McCormick he sectional at <b>Newell-Fonda</b> : School Newell-Fonda Alta-Aurelia Laurens-Marathon n the sectional at <b>West Hancock, Britt</b> : <u>Name</u> Wes Bunterbach Jess Marlow Ethan Petersen Michael Berke Donovan Berte	<ul> <li>10 Newell-Fonda</li> <li>10 Newell-Fonda</li> <li>10 Alta-Aurelia</li> </ul> <b>Grade School</b> <ul> <li>11 Belmond-Klemme</li> <li>11 Bishop Garrigan, Algona</li> <li>12 Graettinger-Terrill/Ruthven-Ayrshir</li> <li>12 Bishop Garrigan, Algona</li> <li>9 Bishop Garrigan, Algona</li> </ul>	79 79 80 <u>Score</u> 326 338 367 <u>Score</u> 77 78 79 81 81
3rd 4th Qualifying teams from t Individual qualifiers from Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th	Jason Hess Ben Lindstrom Josh McCormick he sectional at <b>Newell-Fonda</b> : School Newell-Fonda Alta-Aurelia Laurens-Marathon n the sectional at <b>West Hancock, Britt</b> : <u>Name</u> Wes Bunterbach Jess Marlow Ethan Petersen Michael Berke Donovan Berte Zach Boelter	<ul> <li>10 Newell-Fonda</li> <li>10 Newell-Fonda</li> <li>10 Alta-Aurelia</li> </ul> <b>Grade School</b> <ul> <li>11 Belmond-Klemme</li> <li>11 Bishop Garrigan, Algona</li> <li>12 Graettinger-Terrill/Ruthven-Ayrshir</li> <li>12 Bishop Garrigan, Algona</li> </ul>	79 79 80 <u>Score</u> 326 338 367 <u>Score</u> 77 78 e 79 81
3rd 4th Qualifying teams from t Individual qualifiers from Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th	Jason Hess Ben Lindstrom Josh McCormick he sectional at <b>Newell-Fonda</b> : School Newell-Fonda Alta-Aurelia Laurens-Marathon n the sectional at <b>West Hancock, Britt</b> : <u>Name</u> Wes Bunterbach Jess Marlow Ethan Petersen Michael Berke Donovan Berte Zach Boelter he sectional at <b>West Hancock, Britt</b> :	<ul> <li>10 Newell-Fonda</li> <li>10 Newell-Fonda</li> <li>10 Alta-Aurelia</li> </ul> <b>Grade School</b> <ul> <li>11 Belmond-Klemme</li> <li>11 Bishop Garrigan, Algona</li> <li>12 Graettinger-Terrill/Ruthven-Ayrshir</li> <li>12 Bishop Garrigan, Algona</li> <li>9 Bishop Garrigan, Algona</li> </ul>	79 79 80 <u>Score</u> 326 338 367 <u>Score</u> 77 78 79 81 81 81 81
3rd 4th Qualifying teams from t Individual qualifiers from Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th	Jason Hess Ben Lindstrom Josh McCormick he sectional at <b>Newell-Fonda</b> : School Newell-Fonda Alta-Aurelia Laurens-Marathon n the sectional at <b>West Hancock, Britt</b> : <u>Name</u> Wes Bunterbach Jess Marlow Ethan Petersen Michael Berke Donovan Berte Zach Boelter he sectional at <b>West Hancock, Britt</b> : <u>School</u>	<ul> <li>10 Newell-Fonda</li> <li>10 Newell-Fonda</li> <li>10 Alta-Aurelia</li> </ul> <b>Grade School</b> <ul> <li>11 Belmond-Klemme</li> <li>11 Bishop Garrigan, Algona</li> <li>12 Graettinger-Terrill/Ruthven-Ayrshir</li> <li>12 Bishop Garrigan, Algona</li> <li>9 Bishop Garrigan, Algona</li> </ul>	79 79 80 <u>Score</u> 326 338 367 <u>Score</u> 77 78 79 81 81 81 81 81
3rd 4th Qualifying teams from t Individual qualifiers from Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th	Jason Hess Ben Lindstrom Josh McCormick he sectional at <b>Newell-Fonda</b> : <u>School</u> Newell-Fonda Alta-Aurelia Laurens-Marathon n the sectional at <b>West Hancock, Britt</b> : <u>Name</u> Wes Bunterbach Jess Marlow Ethan Petersen Michael Berke Donovan Berte Zach Boelter he sectional at <b>West Hancock, Britt</b> : <u>School</u> Bishop Garrigan, Algona	<ul> <li>10 Newell-Fonda</li> <li>10 Newell-Fonda</li> <li>10 Alta-Aurelia</li> </ul> <b>Grade School</b> <ul> <li>11 Belmond-Klemme</li> <li>11 Bishop Garrigan, Algona</li> <li>12 Graettinger-Terrill/Ruthven-Ayrshir</li> <li>12 Bishop Garrigan, Algona</li> <li>9 Bishop Garrigan, Algona</li> </ul>	79 79 80 <u>Score</u> 326 338 367 <u>Score</u> 77 78 79 81 81 81 81 81 81
3rd 4th Qualifying teams from t Individual qualifiers from Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th	Jason Hess Ben Lindstrom Josh McCormick he sectional at <b>Newell-Fonda</b> : School Newell-Fonda Alta-Aurelia Laurens-Marathon n the sectional at <b>West Hancock, Britt</b> : <u>Name</u> Wes Bunterbach Jess Marlow Ethan Petersen Michael Berke Donovan Berte Zach Boelter he sectional at <b>West Hancock, Britt</b> : <u>School</u>	<ul> <li>10 Newell-Fonda</li> <li>10 Newell-Fonda</li> <li>10 Alta-Aurelia</li> </ul> <b>Grade School</b> <ul> <li>11 Belmond-Klemme</li> <li>11 Bishop Garrigan, Algona</li> <li>12 Graettinger-Terrill/Ruthven-Ayrshir</li> <li>12 Bishop Garrigan, Algona</li> <li>9 Bishop Garrigan, Algona</li> </ul>	79 79 80 <u>Score</u> 326 338 367 <u>Score</u> 77 78 79 81 81 81 81 81

# 1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY NORTH MAHASKA, NEW SHARON (Oskaloosa Golf Coure), MAY 22, 10:00am

	Name	Grade School	Score
Medalist:	Colton Ryan	12 BGM, Brooklyn	79
Medalist Runner-up:	Blake Kuesel	12 HLV, Victor	79
3rd	Keaton Rhinehart	10 BGM, Brooklyn	80
4th	Kolton Greiner	12 Keota	81
Qualifying teams from			
	<u>School</u>		<u>Score</u>
	BGM, Brooklyn HLV, Victor		332 345
Individual qualifiers from	n the sectional at Grundy Center:		
	Name	<u>Grade</u> School	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Lane Bangasser	12 Grundy Center	79
Medalist Runner-up:	Sam Thompson	11 Grundy Center	80
3rd	Austin Burroughs	10 Grundy Center	82
4th	Taylor Dinsdale	12 North Tama, Traer	85
Qualifying teams from	he sectional at Grundy Center:		
	<u>School</u>		<u>Score</u>
	Grundy Center		330
	Gladbrook-Reinbeck		375
	GMG, Garwin		381
Individual qualifiers from	n the sectional at <b>New London</b> : <b>Name</b>	Grade School	Score
Medalist:	Tristan Kadel	11 New London	73
Medalist Runner-up:	Hagin Gillis	11 New London	77
3rd	Jake Edwards	12 Winfield-Mt. Union	81
4th	Mickey DeAngelo	12 Maharishi, Fairfield	82
	Kyler Meyer	10 New London	82
Qualifying tooms from t	be costioned at New London		
Qualifying teams from	he sectional at <b>New London:</b>		Score
Qualifying teams from	<u>School</u>		Score
Qualifying teams from	<u>School</u> New London		327
Qualifying teams from	<u>School</u>		
	School New London Winfield-Mt. Union Holy Trinity Catholic, Fort Madison n the sectional at <b>Pleasantville</b> :	Crada Sabaal	327 344 366
Individual qualifiers from	School New London Winfield-Mt. Union Holy Trinity Catholic, Fort Madison n the sectional at <b>Pleasantville</b> : <u>Name</u>	<u>Grade School</u>	327 344 366 <b>Score</b>
Individual qualifiers from	School New London Winfield-Mt. Union Holy Trinity Catholic, Fort Madison n the sectional at <b>Pleasantville</b> : <u>Name</u> Drew Latta	12 Madrid	327 344 366 <u>Score</u> 77
Individual qualifiers from Medalist: Medalist Runner-up:	School New London Winfield-Mt. Union Holy Trinity Catholic, Fort Madison the sectional at <b>Pleasantville</b> : <u>Name</u> Drew Latta Aaron Sperling	12 Madrid 9 Madrid	327 344 366 <u>Score</u> 77 77
Individual qualifiers from Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd	School New London Winfield-Mt. Union Holy Trinity Catholic, Fort Madison n the sectional at <b>Pleasantville</b> : <u>Name</u> Drew Latta Aaron Sperling A.J. Hibler	<ul><li>12 Madrid</li><li>9 Madrid</li><li>11 North Mahaska, New Sharon</li></ul>	327 344 366 <u>Score</u> 77 77 80
Individual qualifiers from Medalist: Medalist Runner-up:	School New London Winfield-Mt. Union Holy Trinity Catholic, Fort Madison the sectional at <b>Pleasantville</b> : <u>Name</u> Drew Latta Aaron Sperling	12 Madrid 9 Madrid	327 344 366 <u>Score</u> 77 77
Individual qualifiers from Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th	School New London Winfield-Mt. Union Holy Trinity Catholic, Fort Madison n the sectional at <b>Pleasantville</b> : <u>Name</u> Drew Latta Aaron Sperling A.J. Hibler Brady Hotchkiss	<ul><li>12 Madrid</li><li>9 Madrid</li><li>11 North Mahaska, New Sharon</li></ul>	327 344 366 <b>Score</b> 77 77 80 82
Individual qualifiers from Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th	School New London Winfield-Mt. Union Holy Trinity Catholic, Fort Madison n the sectional at <b>Pleasantville</b> : <u>Name</u> Drew Latta Aaron Sperling A.J. Hibler Brady Hotchkiss	<ul><li>12 Madrid</li><li>9 Madrid</li><li>11 North Mahaska, New Sharon</li></ul>	327 344 366 <u>Score</u> 77 77 80 82 <u>Score</u>
Individual qualifiers from Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th	School New London Winfield-Mt. Union Holy Trinity Catholic, Fort Madison n the sectional at <b>Pleasantville</b> : <u>Name</u> Drew Latta Aaron Sperling A.J. Hibler Brady Hotchkiss	<ul><li>12 Madrid</li><li>9 Madrid</li><li>11 North Mahaska, New Sharon</li></ul>	327 344 366 <b>Score</b> 77 77 80 82